
SEV RB 91 RB 91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91
Bus 31378 29356 31300 Bus 92214 31304 Bus 31304 92216 31310 Bus 92218 31314 Bus 92220 31318 Bus 92222 31322 Bus 92224 31326

Fr+Mo Fr+Mo Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Sa Fr Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa
Hagen Hbf 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40
Hohenlimburg 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51
Letmathe an 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55
Letmathe 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57
Altena (Westf) 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05
Werdohl 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14
Plettenberg 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20
Finnentrop an 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:30 11:35 12:35
Finnentrop ZOB 3:40 4:00 5:17 6:31 6:42 7:31 7:42 7:49 8:31 8:42 9:31 9:42 10:31 10:37 11:31 11:42 12:31
Lennestadt-Grevenbrück Ersatz-Hst. Bahnhof 3:51 4:05 5:21 6:35 6:53 7:35 7:53 7:53 8:35 8:53 9:35 9:53 10:35 10:48 11:35 11:53 12:35
Lennestadt-Meggen Hst. Meggen-Vetter 4:02 4:09 5:26 6:40 7:04 7:40 8:04 7:58 8:40 9:04 9:40 10:04 10:40 10:59 11:40 12:04 12:40
Lennestadt-Altenhundem an ZOB 1b 4:13 5:29 6:43 7:14 7:43 8:14 8:01 8:43 9:14 9:43 10:14 10:43 11:09 11:43 12:14 12:43
Lennestadt-Altenhundem 4:13 5:29 6:43 7:29 7:43 8:01 8:29 8:43 9:29 9:43 10:29 10:43 11:29 11:43 12:29 12:43
Kirchhundem 4:16 5:32 6:46 7:32 7:46 8:04 8:32 8:46 9:32 9:46 10:32 10:46 11:32 11:46 12:32 12:46
Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest 4:24 5:41 6:55 7:41 7:55 8:13 8:41 8:55 9:41 9:55 10:41 10:55 11:41 11:55 12:41 12:55
Kreuztal-Littfeld 4:28 5:45 6:59 7:45 7:59 8:17 8:45 8:59 9:45 9:59 10:45 10:59 11:45 11:59 12:45 12:59
Kreuztal-Eichen 4:33 5:49 7:03 7:49 8:03 8:21 8:49 9:03 9:49 10:03 10:49 11:03 11:49 12:03 12:49 13:03
Kreuztal an 4:35 5:51 7:05 7:51 8:05 8:23 8:51 9:05 9:51 10:05 10:51 11:05 11:51 12:05 12:51 13:05
Kreuztal 4:35 5:52 7:06 7:52 8:06 8:24 8:52 9:06 9:52 10:06 10:52 11:06 11:52 12:06 12:52 13:06
Siegen-Geisweid 4:40 5:57 7:11 7:57 8:11 8:29 8:57 9:11 9:57 10:11 10:57 11:11 11:57 12:11 12:57 13:11
Siegen-Weidenau 4:43 6:01 7:14 8:00 8:14 8:32 9:00 9:14 10:00 10:14 11:00 11:14 12:00 12:14 13:00 13:14
Siegen Hbf an 4:48 6:05 7:19 8:05 8:19 8:37 9:05 9:19 10:05 10:19 11:05 11:19 12:05 12:19 13:05 13:19

RB91 SEV RB91 RB91 RB91 SEV RB91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91
92215 Bus 31305 31309 92245 Bus 31311 92217 Bus 31315 92217 Bus 31315 92219 Bus 31317 92221 Bus 31319 92223 Bus 31321 92225

Sa Sa Sa Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Sa Sa Sa Fr-So Fr-So Fr-So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr-So Fr-So Fr-So Fr+Sa
Siegen Hbf 4:33 5:04 5:43 6:10 6:38 7:10 7:43 6:55 7:43 8:10 8:43 9:10 9:43 10:10 10:43 11:10
Siegen-Weidenau 4:37 5:09 5:47 6:14 6:41 7:14 7:47 6:59 7:47 8:14 8:47 9:14 9:47 10:14 10:47 11:14
Siegen-Geisweid 4:40 5:12 5:50 6:17 6:44 7:17 7:50 7:02 7:50 8:17 8:50 9:17 9:50 10:17 10:50 11:17
Kreuztal an 4:43 5:16 5:53 6:20 6:48 7:20 7:53 7:05 7:53 8:20 8:53 9:20 9:53 10:20 10:53 11:20
Kreuztal 4:44 5:16 5:54 6:21 6:49 7:21 7:54 7:06 7:54 8:21 8:54 9:21 9:54 10:21 10:54 11:21
Kreuztal-Eichen 4:47 5:19 5:57 6:24 6:51 7:24 7:57 7:09 7:57 8:24 8:57 9:24 9:57 10:24 10:57 11:24
Kreuztal-Littfeld 4:51 5:23 6:01 6:28 6:55 7:28 8:01 7:13 8:01 8:28 9:01 9:28 10:01 10:28 11:01 11:28
Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest 4:56 5:28 6:06 6:33 7:00 7:33 8:06 7:18 8:06 8:33 9:06 9:33 10:06 10:33 11:06 11:33
Kirchhundem 5:03 5:35 6:13 6:40 7:07 7:40 8:13 7:25 8:13 8:40 9:13 9:40 10:13 10:40 11:13 11:40
Lennestadt-Altenhundem an 5:07 5:39 6:17 6:44 7:10 7:44 8:17 7:29 8:17 8:44 9:17 9:44 10:17 10:44 11:17 11:44
Lennestadt-Altenhundem ZOB 1b 5:14 5:39 6:17 6:51 7:10 7:51 8:17 7:36 8:17 8:51 9:17 9:51 10:17 10:51 11:17
Lennestadt-Meggen Hst. Meggen-Vetter 5:24 5:42 6:20 7:01 7:13 8:01 8:20 7:46 8:20 9:01 9:20 10:01 10:20 11:01 11:20
Lennestadt-Grevenbrück Ersatz-Hst. Bahnhof 5:35 5:46 6:25 7:12 7:18 8:12 8:25 7:57 8:25 9:12 9:25 10:12 10:25 11:12 11:25
Finnentrop an ZOB 5:46 5:52 6:30 7:23 7:22 8:23 8:30 8:08 8:30 9:23 9:30 10:23 10:30 11:23 11:30
Finnentrop 5:53 6:30 7:30 8:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30
Plettenberg 6:03 6:40 7:41 8:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:41
Werdohl 6:10 6:47 7:47 8:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47
Altena (Westf) 6:19 6:55 7:56 8:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55
Letmathe an 6:28 7:05 8:05 9:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05
Letmathe 6:30 7:08 8:08 9:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08
Hohenlimburg 6:34 7:13 8:13 9:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13
Hagen Hbf an 6:46 7:24 8:24 9:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24

Linie   
Zugnummer   
Verkehrstag

Fahrtrichtung Siegen

Fahrtrichtung Hagen
Linie   
Zugnummer   
Verkehrstag



Hagen Hbf
Hohenlimburg
Letmathe an
Letmathe
Altena (Westf)
Werdohl
Plettenberg
Finnentrop an
Finnentrop ZOB
Lennestadt-Grevenbrück Ersatz-Hst. Bahnhof
Lennestadt-Meggen Hst. Meggen-Vetter
Lennestadt-Altenhundem an ZOB 1b
Lennestadt-Altenhundem
Kirchhundem
Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest
Kreuztal-Littfeld
Kreuztal-Eichen
Kreuztal an
Kreuztal
Siegen-Geisweid
Siegen-Weidenau
Siegen Hbf an

Siegen Hbf
Siegen-Weidenau
Siegen-Geisweid
Kreuztal an
Kreuztal
Kreuztal-Eichen
Kreuztal-Littfeld
Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest
Kirchhundem
Lennestadt-Altenhundem an
Lennestadt-Altenhundem ZOB 1b
Lennestadt-Meggen Hst. Meggen-Vetter
Lennestadt-Grevenbrück Ersatz-Hst. Bahnhof
Finnentrop an ZOB
Finnentrop
Plettenberg
Werdohl
Altena (Westf)
Letmathe an
Letmathe
Hohenlimburg
Hagen Hbf an

Linie   
Zugnummer   
Verkehrstag

Fahrtrichtung Siegen

Fahrtrichtung Hagen
Linie   
Zugnummer   
Verkehrstag

SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91
Bus 92226 31332 Bus 92228 31336 Bus 92230 31340 Bus 92232 31344 Bus 92234 31348 Bus 92236 31352 Bus 92238 31356

Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa+So
12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14
13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35

12:42 13:31 13:42 14:31 14:42 15:31 15:42 16:31 16:42 17:31 17:42 18:31 18:42 19:31
12:53 13:35 13:53 14:35 14:53 15:35 15:53 16:35 16:53 17:35 17:53 18:35 18:53 19:35
13:04 13:40 14:04 14:40 15:04 15:40 16:04 16:40 17:04 17:40 18:04 18:40 19:04 19:40
13:14 13:43 14:14 14:43 15:14 15:43 16:14 16:43 17:14 17:43 18:14 18:43 19:14 19:43

13:29 13:43 14:29 14:43 15:29 15:43 16:29 16:43 17:29 17:43 18:29 18:43 19:29 19:43
13:32 13:46 14:32 14:46 15:32 15:46 16:32 16:46 17:32 17:46 18:32 18:46 19:32 19:46
13:41 13:55 14:41 14:55 15:41 15:55 16:41 16:55 17:41 17:55 18:41 18:55 19:41 19:55
13:45 13:59 14:45 14:59 15:45 15:59 16:45 16:59 17:45 17:59 18:45 18:59 19:45 19:59
13:49 14:03 14:49 15:03 15:49 16:03 16:49 17:03 17:49 18:03 18:49 19:03 19:49 20:03
13:51 14:05 14:51 15:05 15:51 16:05 16:51 17:05 17:51 18:05 18:51 19:05 19:51 20:05
13:52 14:06 14:52 15:06 15:52 16:06 16:52 17:06 17:52 18:06 18:52 19:06 19:52 20:06
13:57 14:11 14:57 15:11 15:57 16:11 16:57 17:11 17:57 18:11 18:57 19:11 19:57 20:11
14:00 14:14 15:00 15:14 16:00 16:14 17:00 17:14 18:00 18:14 19:00 19:14 20:00 20:14
14:05 14:19 15:05 15:19 16:05 16:19 17:05 17:19 18:05 18:19 19:05 19:19 20:05 20:19

SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91
Bus 31325 92227 Bus 31327 92229 Bus 31329 92231 Bus 31331 92233 Bus 31335 92235 Bus 31337 92237 Bus 31339 92239

Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr-So Fr-So Fr-So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr-So Fr-So Fr-So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr-So Fr-So Fr-So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr-So
11:43 12:10 12:43 13:10 13:43 14:10 14:43 15:10 15:43 16:10 16:43 17:10 17:43 18:10
11:47 12:14 12:47 13:14 13:47 14:14 14:47 15:14 15:47 16:14 16:47 17:14 17:47 18:14
11:50 12:17 12:50 13:17 13:50 14:17 14:50 15:17 15:50 16:17 16:50 17:17 17:50 18:17
11:53 12:20 12:53 13:20 13:53 14:20 14:53 15:20 15:53 16:20 16:53 17:20 17:53 18:20
11:54 12:21 12:54 13:21 13:54 14:21 14:54 15:21 15:54 16:21 16:54 17:21 17:54 18:21
11:57 12:24 12:57 13:24 13:57 14:24 14:57 15:24 15:57 16:24 16:57 17:24 17:57 18:24
12:01 12:28 13:01 13:28 14:01 14:28 15:01 15:28 16:01 16:28 17:01 17:28 18:01 18:28
12:06 12:33 13:06 13:33 14:06 14:33 15:06 15:33 16:06 16:33 17:06 17:33 18:06 18:33
12:13 12:40 13:13 13:40 14:13 14:40 15:13 15:40 16:13 16:40 17:13 17:40 18:13 18:40
12:17 12:44 13:17 13:44 14:17 14:44 15:17 15:44 16:17 16:44 17:17 17:44 18:17 18:44

11:51 12:17 12:51 13:17 13:51 14:17 14:51 15:17 15:51 16:17 16:51 17:17 17:51 18:17
12:01 12:20 13:01 13:20 14:01 14:20 15:01 15:20 16:01 16:20 17:01 17:20 18:01 18:20
12:12 12:25 13:12 13:25 14:12 14:25 15:12 15:25 16:12 16:25 17:12 17:25 18:12 18:25
12:23 12:30 13:23 13:30 14:23 14:30 15:23 15:30 16:23 16:30 17:23 17:30 18:23 18:30

12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
12:41 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24



Hagen Hbf
Hohenlimburg
Letmathe an
Letmathe
Altena (Westf)
Werdohl
Plettenberg
Finnentrop an
Finnentrop ZOB
Lennestadt-Grevenbrück Ersatz-Hst. Bahnhof
Lennestadt-Meggen Hst. Meggen-Vetter
Lennestadt-Altenhundem an ZOB 1b
Lennestadt-Altenhundem
Kirchhundem
Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest
Kreuztal-Littfeld
Kreuztal-Eichen
Kreuztal an
Kreuztal
Siegen-Geisweid
Siegen-Weidenau
Siegen Hbf an

Siegen Hbf
Siegen-Weidenau
Siegen-Geisweid
Kreuztal an
Kreuztal
Kreuztal-Eichen
Kreuztal-Littfeld
Kirchh. - Welschen Ennest
Kirchhundem
Lennestadt-Altenhundem an
Lennestadt-Altenhundem ZOB 1b
Lennestadt-Meggen Hst. Meggen-Vetter
Lennestadt-Grevenbrück Ersatz-Hst. Bahnhof
Finnentrop an ZOB
Finnentrop
Plettenberg
Werdohl
Altena (Westf)
Letmathe an
Letmathe
Hohenlimburg
Hagen Hbf an

Linie   
Zugnummer   
Verkehrstag

Fahrtrichtung Siegen

Fahrtrichtung Hagen
Linie   
Zugnummer   
Verkehrstag

SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91 RB 91 SEV RB91
Bus 92240 31360 Bus 92242 31364 Bus 92244 Bus 92246 31370 Bus 92246 31374 Bus 92248 29378 Bus 92247

Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa+So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr Fr Fr Sa+Mo Sa+Mo Do/Fr-So/Mo Fr-Mo Fr-Mo Sa Sa Sa So So So
19:40 20:40 23:15 0:33
19:51 20:51 23:25 0:44
19:55 20:55 23:30 0:48
19:57 20:57 23:32 0:50 0:56
20:05 21:05 23:40 0:58 1:04
20:14 21:14 23:49 1:07 1:13
20:20 21:20 23:55 1:14 1:20
20:35 21:30 0:06 1:24 1:29

19:42 20:31 20:42 21:31 21:37 00:07 0:07 0:13 1:25 1:31 1:30 1:36
19:53 20:35 20:53 21:35 21:48 00:18 0:11 0:24 1:30 1:42 1:35 1:47
20:04 20:40 21:04 21:40 21:59 00:29 0:16 0:35 1:35 1:53 1:40 1:58
20:14 20:43 21:14 21:43 22:09 00:39 0:19 0:45 1:38 2:03 1:43 2:08

20:29 20:43 21:29 21:43 22:16 0:52 0:19 0:52 1:38 2:10 1:43 2:18
20:32 20:46 21:32 21:46 22:19 0:55 0:22 0:55 1:41 2:13 1:46 2:21
20:41 20:55 21:41 21:55 22:28 1:04 0:31 1:04 1:50 2:22 1:55 2:30
20:45 20:59 21:45 21:59 22:32 1:08 0:35 1:08 1:54 2:26 1:59 2:34
20:49 21:03 21:49 22:03 22:36 1:12 0:39 1:12 1:58 2:30 2:03 2:38
20:51 21:05 21:51 22:05 22:38 1:14 0:41 1:14 2:00 2:32 2:05 2:40
20:52 21:06 21:52 22:06 22:39 1:15 0:42 1:15 2:01 2:33 2:06 2:41
20:57 21:11 21:57 22:11 22:44 1:20 0:46 1:20 2:06 2:38 2:11 2:46
21:00 21:14 22:00 22:14 22:47 1:23 0:49 1:23 2:09 2:41 2:14 2:49
21:05 21:19 22:05 22:19 22:52 1:28 0:54 1:28 2:12 2:46 2:19 2:54

SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB91 SEV RB 91 RB 91 SEV
Bus 31341 92241 Bus 31343 92243 Bus 31345 92247 Bus 31347 31349 Bus

Fr-So Fr-So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr-So Fr-So Fr-So Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr+Sa Fr Fr
18:43 19:10 19:43 20:10 20:35 21:10 21:35 22:35
18:47 19:14 19:47 20:14 20:39 21:14 21:39 22:39
18:50 19:17 19:50 20:17 20:42 21:17 21:42 22:42
18:53 19:20 19:53 20:20 20:46 21:20 21:46 22:46
18:54 19:21 19:54 20:21 20:46 21:21 21:46 22:46
18:57 19:24 19:57 20:24 20:49 21:24 21:49 22:49
19:01 19:28 20:01 20:28 20:54 21:28 21:54 22:54
19:06 19:33 20:06 20:33 20:58 21:33 21:58 22:58
19:13 19:40 20:13 20:40 21:05 21:40 22:05 23:05
19:17 19:44 20:17 20:44 21:09 21:44 22:09 23:09

18:51 19:17 19:51 20:17 20:51 21:09 21:51 22:09 23:09 23:16
19:01 19:20 20:01 20:20 21:01 21:12 22:01 22:12 23:12 23:26
19:12 19:25 20:12 20:25 21:12 21:17 22:12 22:17 23:17 23:37
19:23 19:30 20:23 20:30 21:23 21:22 22:23 22:22 23:22 23:48

19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30
19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40
19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47
19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55
20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24


	RB 91 Kompakt

